
Monday, Mareh 30DistrictWeather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 a.m., 1.0 p.m. afd 9.30 p.m.

DistrictWeather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 a.m., 1.0 pm. and 9.30 p.m.

hE Younes tp
6. Qa.nt Bright and Early
7.15 Morning Star: Menry Rudolph
8.15 School Bell: The Band of H.M.
Welsh Guards

‘9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Light Orchestras
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road with
Jasper
10. 0 Notorious
10.15 Nover Let Me Love You
10.30 Alias Jane Morgan
10.45 Wakefield, Home of Mary Lane
11. 0 Melody from the Stars
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jane)
12. 0 Music Menu
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
1.45 Solo Time: Jan August2.0 True Confessions
2.45 Melody on the Move
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina); Women’s
Organisation News.30 1ZB8 Happiness Ciub3.35 Showcase of Musio4. 0 Yachtsmen’s Weather Forecast4. 2 Serenade in Song4.30 Have You Heard These?5. 0 The 5 O’Clock Cabaret: Harry James,The Four Knights, and Felix Mendelssohn5.45 Evening Star: Howard Keel
EVENING PROGRAMME

0 Music Makers
0 The Four Corners and the Seven
5 The Charlie Kunz Programme
13) The Simon Mystery45 Drama of Medicine0 Place of Honour
5 Eyes of Knight0 Chorus and Orchestra

:5 Sabotage
». 0 Story of Dr. Kildare
.30 The Second Eight: incoming andOutgoing Hits
Have A Shot; Radio Auditions.30 Close down

2ZB resseron_
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6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session6.15 Railway Notices7.15 Morning Star: Henry Rudolph8.15 School Bell: The Band of H.M.Welsh Guardsa Sale anaosion (Aunt Daisy)alter Midgiey and Lance Fairfax45 Light Orchestras3.
10. O Notorious
10.15 Music While You Work \10.30 Alias Jane Morgan10.45 Wakefield, Home of Mary Lane11. 0 Mid Morning Melodies11.30 Shopping Reporter (Doreen)12. 0 Melody Express1. Op.m. Down Memory Lane1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2.Q #£Trus Confessions2.15 Waiter Gieseking2.30 ©Women’s Hour (Elsie Lloyd): Newsfrom Women’s Organisations
3.30 Afternoon Tea Mélodies
3.45 Joan Hammond .

4.0 Light Symphony Orchestras4.15 Songs of Romance4.30 Hawaiian Flavour445 The Scott Wood Orchestra5. 0 Frankie Laine
5.15 Geraldo’s Orchestra
5.30 From the Films6.45 Storytime

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 An Unusual Musical6.45 Mantovani’s Orchestra7.0 Four Corners and the Seven Seas7.15 Charlie Kunz Programme7.30 The Simon Mystery7.45 Strange Life of Deacon Brodie8. 0 Place of Monour
8.15 Eyes of Knight8.30 Percy Faith’s. Orchestra8.45 Member of Mafia9.0 The ge of Dr. Kildare9.30 Flying Fingers9.45 Rhythm of Today
10. O For the Motorist
10.30 Close down

37.B CHRISTCRURCH1100 ke. 273 m.

|

8. Oa.m. Rise and Smile
7.15 Morning Star: Henry Rudolph
|
7.30 A Little of the Latest
|; 8. 0 Breakfast Club with Happi Hill
|$.15 Sohool Bell; The Band of HM.
|.
Welsh Guards
i9. O Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
(9.30 Cheerful Tunes TR Y
| 10..0 Notorious jae"
10.15 The’Movie Magazine
10.30 Alias Jane Morgan’
|10.45 Wakefield, Home of Mary Lane
| 11. 0 Late Morning Melodies
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Elizabeth Anné).12. 0 Lunchtime Music
} 41.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life stories
|
2. QO ‘True,Confessions .2.30 Women’s Hout (doaf Gracie): News
from Women’s Ofganisationé; What
Women are Doing; Aftéffhoon Concert
featuring Queen’s Hall Orchestra
3.45 (Gladys Moncrieff GE
4. 0 Jose Iturbi
415 Paul Robeson
4.30 Spike Jones and his iy Sifeker’4.45 Comedy Corner5. 0 Variety
5.15 © Teatime Tunes for Tiny Tots5.80 Junior Garden Circle ©

5.45 Modern Marvels~
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Wiusic, Maestro, Please
6.15 Popular Vocalists6.20 Adventures of Rocky Starr
6.45 Musical Alphabet: Mc.for Mcintyre
(Lani) and his Hawaiians
7. 0 The Four Corners and the Seven
Seas
7.15 Charlie Kunz Programme
7.30 Simon Mystery7.45 =Trumpets in the Dawn
0 Place of Honour
8.15 Eyes of Knight8.30 Andre Kostelanetz a.d his Orchestra8.45 The Enchanted island
9. O The Story of Dr. Kildare
9.30 Variety Half Hour
10. 0 March of Science
10.145 Julian Lee Presents10.30 Close down

:

: 47B DUNEDIN
1040 ke. 288 m.

Qa.m. Breakfast session
Morning Star: Henry Rudolph
School Beil: The Band of H.M.
elsh Guards
Morning session (Aunt Daisy)
Morning MelodiesNotorious
Dark God
Alias Jane Morgan
Wakefield, of Mary Lané
For You Mam’selle
Shopping Reporter (Alma)Lunch Music
-m. The Stars Entertain
Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
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45 Spotlight on Something Bright
0 True Confessions
30 Women’s Hour (Marjorie Green),Book Review
»30 Piano Time45 Duettists Take a Bow
0 Variety on the Air
30 Peter Yorke and his Orchestra
45 Songs from Joy Nicholsio Popular Parade
.30 Record Review
45 Reserved
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Tea Dance
6.30 Variety Time6.45 Orchestral Favourites
7.
Bs
The Four Corners and the Seven
eas
7.15 The Charlie Kunz Programme7.30 Lady in Distress
7.45 Sergeant Crosby8. 0 Place of Honour
8.15 Eyes of Knight
8.30 To be Announced
8.45 Enchanted Island8. 0 ‘The Story of Dr, Kildare9.30 Suppertime Melodies10. 0 The Stranae Life of Deacon Brodie10.30 Close down

ZLA feeie ae
7. Oam. Breakfast Session
7.15 Morning Star: Henry Rudolph
7.30, District Weather Forecast
8.15 School Bell: The Band of H.M.
Welsh Guards
9. 0 Good Morning Requests
9.30 Mantovani’s Orchestra
9.45 Songtime: Jars Powell+10. 0 Sincerely, Rita Marsden-10.15 Moira of Green Hilis
410.30 Honor Bright10.45 Voices in Harmony"11. 0 Women’s Hour (Kay Bégg): Shop-
Ping Guides Pretty

apne |
Kelly; Over-

seas News; Gardening with Lillian Scott12. 0 Lunch Music
12.30 p.mi Dominion Weather Forecast12.34 For the Farmer (ivan Tabor)12.45 Lunch Music
2. 0 Close down

EVENING PROGRAMME
6.0 Teatime Tunes
(6.45 Patrick Dawlish6.30 Light Variety7.0 Air Adventures of Biggies: Turn-coat7A5 True Confessions
7.30 Eight Hour Alibi
7.45 Keys on the Case8. 0 Notorious
8.15 The Enchanted Island
8.36 Guy Mitchell and the Mitch Miller
‘ Orchestra45 Peter Kreuder (piano)

9.0 The Story of Dr, Kildare
$3.30 District Weather Forecast9.32 Basses and Baritones9.45 Strings in Rhythm10. 0 Member of Mafia10.15 Michael Darlin
10.30 Close down

Trade names appearing in CommercialDivision programmes ate published by
arrangement.

One of the stars from the BBC Show
"Take It From Here," Joy Nichols,will be heard in a bracket of songsfrom 4ZB today at 4.45 p.m.

« * Bd

In a programme called "The Second
Eight," Auckland listeners are keptin touch with those tunes that have
just gone off the top hit programmes
or elsé are héading that way as rew-
comers. "The Second Eight" will be
heard from 1ZB tonight at 9.30, and
every fourth Monday.
* * *

Walter Midgley gained world-wide
publicity a few weeks ago when he
swallowed part of his fals¢ moustache
during a performance at Covent
Garden. A trying experience for anyartist but Midgley managed to keep
going and complete the performance.
He will be heard from 2ZB at 9.30
this morning.

For a better
longerslastingmakesupThreeFlowersFacePowder
gives abetterlonger-lasting
make-up because it stays
colour-trueandtexture-freshall day, thanks to its new
Top Tone Shade formulait issoftandfine,clings
ionger, no caking orstreaking Suits all skins
delicatelyperfumed: An
economicalfacepowderin 6 fashionperfectshades:
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three
flowers
FACE POWDER
Perfected in tbe amous Ricbard Hudnut
Fiftb Avenue Salon, New York and prepared ixNZ: for Ricbard Hudnut Limited, Auckland.
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